
St. Catherines Tri Meet

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 St. Catherine's 00:23:10.47 21

2 Veritas 00:25:17.93 49

3 Trinity 00:28:40.08 70

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers
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St. Catherines Tri Meet

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 St. Catherine's 00:23:10.47 10 21

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 2 758 Sadie Morgan 00:22:00.21 2

2 3 751 Zanna Anderson 00:22:25.43 3

3 4 752 Abby Armstrong 00:23:13.41 4

4 5 755 Caroline Wulff 00:23:18.04 5

5 7 753 Madelyn Diradour 00:24:55.29 7

6 8 756 Miller Ambrogi 00:24:58.21 (8)

7 12 761 Ellie Blackwood 00:25:26.61 (12)

2 Veritas 00:25:17.93 7 49

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 768 Meredith Tentor 00:23:30.42 6

2 9 770 Eliza Sundberg 00:25:18.29 9

3 10 771 Kate Lanphear 00:25:20.09 10

4 11 769 Grace Kistler 00:25:22.34 11

5 14 773 Natalie Petersen 00:26:58.55 13

6 15 774 Katelyn Thomas 00:27:04.25 (14)

7 17 772 Joellen Konesco 00:28:02.39 (16)

3 Trinity 00:28:40.08 6 70

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 762 Sarah Coleman 00:21:52.94 1

2 16 765 Courtney Fabian 00:27:18.03 15

3 19 764 Elila Crumlish 00:30:39.82 17

4 20 763 Layal El-Ayoubi 00:31:02.05 18

5 22 767 Chloe Sprenkle 00:32:27.56 19

6 23 766 Olivia McHenry 00:32:30.40 (20)
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St. Catherines Tri Meet

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 762 Sarah Coleman K 00:21:52.94 Trinity

2 2 758 Sadie Morgan K 00:22:00.21 St. Catherine's

3 3 751 Zanna Anderson K 00:22:25.43 St. Catherine's

4 4 752 Abby Armstrong K 00:23:13.41 St. Catherine's

5 5 755 Caroline Wulff K 00:23:18.04 St. Catherine's

6 6 768 Meredith Tentor K 00:23:30.42 Veritas

7 7 753 Madelyn Diradour K 00:24:55.29 St. Catherine's

8 (8) 756 Miller Ambrogi K 00:24:58.21 St. Catherine's

9 9 770 Eliza Sundberg K 00:25:18.29 Veritas

10 10 771 Kate Lanphear K 00:25:20.09 Veritas

11 11 769 Grace Kistler K 00:25:22.34 Veritas

12 (12) 761 Ellie Blackwood K 00:25:26.61 St. Catherine's

13 0 760 Desta Pina K 00:25:28.02 St. Catherine's

14 13 773 Natalie Petersen K 00:26:58.55 Veritas

15 (14) 774 Katelyn Thomas K 00:27:04.25 Veritas

16 15 765 Courtney Fabian K 00:27:18.03 Trinity

17 (16) 772 Joellen Konesco K 00:28:02.39 Veritas

18 0 759 Becca Nystrom K 00:30:14.51 St. Catherine's

19 17 764 Elila Crumlish K 00:30:39.82 Trinity

20 18 763 Layal El-Ayoubi K 00:31:02.05 Trinity

21 0 754 Ann Chappell K 00:31:25.34 St. Catherine's

22 19 767 Chloe Sprenkle K 00:32:27.56 Trinity

23 (20) 766 Olivia McHenry K 00:32:30.40 Trinity
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